
Foster Care Liaison Listing Current as of 4.13.2021

Inst 
Type

Institution Title First Name Last Name Position Email Address Phone Number

CC Alamo Colleges Ms. Margaret Quintanilla Director of District-wide Student Onboarding mquintanilla@alamo.edu 210-485-0155

CC Alvin College Ms. Lilly Guu Counselor, Advising Services lguu@alvincollege.edu 281-756-3635

CC Amarillo College Ms. Melodie Graves Sr. Advising Associate, Education mgraves24@actx.edu 806-371-5321

CC Angelina College Ms. Annie Schroeder Outreach Admissions Counselor aschroeder@angelina.edu 936-633-4509

Univ Angelo State University Dr. Javier Flores
Vice President for Student Affairs and Enrollment 
Management

javier.flores@angelo.edu 325-942-2061

CC Austin Community College Mr. Steven Christopher Executive Director, Special Populations schris@austincc.edu 512-223-6273

CC Blinn College Mr. Brent Williford Dean, Financial Aid and Scholarships brent.williford@blinn.edu 979-830-4146

CC Brazosport College Mr. Robert Holcombe Academic Advisor robert.holcombe@brazosport.edu 979-230-3690

CC Brookhaven College Mr. Chad Price Academic Advisor II ceprice@dcccd.edu 972-860-4923

CC Cedar Valley College Dr. Lisa Copprue
Vice President of Student Development and Enrollment 
Management

lcopprue@dcccd.edu 972-860-8147

CC Central Texas College Ms. Liesa Pavoggi Guidance Counselor, Guidance and Counseling Dept. liesa.pavoggi@ctcd.edu 254-526-1256

CC Cisco College Ms. Leigh Dycus Counselor/Special Populations Coordinator leigh.dycus@cisco.edu 254-442-5023

CC Clarendon College Mr. Tex Buckhaults
Executive Vice President of Academics and Student 
Affairs

tex.buckhaults@clarendoncollege.edu 806-874-3571

CC Coastal Bend College Ms. Candy Fuller Director of Admissions/Registrar fuller_c@coastalbend.edu 361-354-2251

CC Collin College Dr. Linda Qualia Associate Dean Counseling & Career Services lqualia@collin.edu 972-881-5779

CC College of the Mainland Ms. Tamara Hoodye-Harris Director of Enrollment Management thoodye@com.edu 409-933-8523

CC Del Mar College Ms. Gracie Martinez Director of Admissions gmartinez@delmar.edu 361-698-1192

CC Eastfield College Ms. Tonya Marbley-Wilson  Director, First Year Experience Advising TMarbley-Wilson@dcccd.edu 972-860-7634

CC El Paso Community College District Mr. Orlando Garcia Vice President, Student and Enrollment Services ogarc177@epcc.edu 915-831-2229

CC El Centro College Ms. Becky Garza Associate Dean, Enrollment Services RGarza@dcccd.edu 214-860-2618

CC Frank Phillips College Ms. Jennifer Cobos Director of TRiO Student Support Services jcobos@fpctx.edu
806-457-4200, 

x733

CC Galveston College Mr. Scott Branum Director of Admissions/Registrar tbranum@gc.edu 409-944-4242
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CC Grayson College Ms. Barbara Malone Director of Counseling maloneb@grayson.edu 903-463-8730

CC Hill College Ms. Lizza Trenkle Vice President of Student Services ltrenkle@hillcollege.edu 254-659-7601

CC Houston Community College Dr. Catherine O-Brien Associate Vice Chancellor, College Readiness catherine.obrien2@hccs.edu 713-718-2383

CC Houston Community College Dr. Cheryl Sterling Associate Vice Chancellor, Student Success cheryl.sterling@hccs.edu 713-718-5041

CC Howard College Big Spring Ms. Tara Lisle Director of Advising tlisle@howardcollege.edu 432-264-5646

CC Howard College Lamesa Ms. Monica Castro Director of Lamesa Campus mcastro@howardcollege.edu 806-872-2223

CC
Howard College Southwest Collegiate Institute for the 
Deaf

Mr. Jim Walterhouse Student Success Specialist jwalterhouse@howardcollege.edu 432-242-4290

CC Howard College San Angelo Mrs. Victoria Darnell Director of Advising vdarnell@howardcollege.edu
325-481-8354, 

x3323

CC Kilgore College Mrs. Jennifer Quine Counselor jquine@kilgore.edu 903-983-8285

Univ Lamar University Dr. Vicki McNeil Vice President for Student Engagement vmcneil@lamar.edu  409-880-8458

State Lamar Institute of Technology Dr. Angela Hill Dean of Student Success ajhill@lit.edu 409-880-8188

State Lamar State College Orange Ms. Patty Collins
Dean of Student Services (Interim)

patty.collins@lsco.edu
409-882-3342

State Lamar State College Port Arthur Mr. David Morales Director of Enrollment Services moralesdp@lamarpa.edu 409-984-6304

CC Lee College Dr. Donna Suchon Vice President of Student Affairs dsuchon@lee.edu 281-425-6400

CC Lone Star College Dr. Aaron Salas
Executive Director, First Year Experience

aaron.n.salas@lonestar.edu
281-290-3762

CC McLennan Community College Dr. Drew Canham Vice President of Student Success dcanham@mclennan.edu 254-299-8647

CC Midland College Mr. Shep Grinnan Counselor, International Student Advisor sgrinnan@midland.edu 432-685-4505

Univ Midwestern State University Dr. Pam Midgett Director of Counseling Center pam.midgett@mwsu.edu 940-397-4618

CC Mountain View College Dr. Leonard Garrett
Vice President of Student Services and Enrollment 
Management

mvcmpr@dcccd.edu 214-860-3695

CC Navarro College Ms. Deborah Richardson Culture of Caring Coordinator deborah.richardson@navarrocollege.edu 903-875-7738

CC North Central Texas College Dr. Roxanne Del Rio Dean, Multicultural Outreach Programs rdelrio@nctc.edu 940-498-6245

CC Northeast Texas Community College Ms. Kim Irvin Dean of Enrollment Management and Financial Aid
kirvin@ntcc.edu 903-434-8133

CC Northlake College Dr. Marisa Pierce
Vice President of Student Services and Enrollment 
Management marisapierce@dcccd.edu

972-273-3136

CC Odessa College Ms. Kimberly McKay
Vice President for Student Services and Enrollment 
Management kmckay@odessa.edu 432-335-6683

CC Panola College Mr. Don Clinton
Vice President of Student Services dclinton@panola.edu 903-693-2055
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CC Paris Junior College Mrs. Pam Bennett Administrative Assistant to the President pbennett@parisjc.edu 903-782-0330

Univ Prairie View A&M University Ms. Elizabeth Marion Social Support Services Coordinator esmarion@pvamu.edu 936-261-5920

CC Ranger College Mr. Derrick Worrels
Vice President of Student Services

dworrels@rangercollege.edu 254-647-3234

CC Richland College Ms. Shannon Cunningham
Executive Vice President for Academic Affairs and 
Student Success SKCunningham@dcccd.edu

972-238-6383

CC San Antonio College Dr. Tiffany Cox Hernandez Dean of Student Success  tcox29@alamo.edu
210-486-0835

Univ Sam Houston State University Ms. Kay Angrove
Director, First-Year Experience & Student Success 
Initiatives

kangrove@shsu.edu 936-294-3423

CC San Jacinto College District Ms. Joanna Zimmermann Interim Vice President of Student Services joanna.zimmermann@sjcd.edu 281-476-1863

CC South Plains College Ms. Christa Henley Academic Advisor chenley@southplainscollege.edu 806-716-2358

CC South Texas College Mr. Juan Miguel Galvan Director of Student Financial Services jmiguel@southtexascollege.edu 956-872-3419

CC South Texas College Miss Indira Salinas Student Financial Services Specialist isalinas_0288@southtexascollege.edu 956-872-3423

CC Southwest Texas Junior College Ms. Teresa Crow Tutorial and Disability Services Coordinator tmcrow@swtjc.edu 830-591-2908

Univ Stephen F. Austin State University Mr. Walter de La Cruz Triage Academic Advisor wwdelacruz@sfasu.edu 936-468-5808

CC St. Philip's College Dr. Angela McPhe
Williams Director of Student Success

awilliams284@alamo.edu 210-486-2090

Univ Sul Ross State University Dr. Claudia Rodriguez Wright Director, Admissions/Records & Student Services crwright@sulross.edu 830-758-5006

Univ Texas A&M University at Galveston Dr. Todd Sutherland
Associate Vice President for Student Affairs

sutherlt@tamug.edu
409-740-4598

Univ Tarleton State University Ms. Kathy Purvis Wright Executive Director of Financial Aid kpurvis@tarleton.edu 254-968-9072

CC Tarrant County College Ms. Rosemarie Hammon Assistant Director, Advising and Counseling Center rosemarie.hammon@tccd.edu 817-515-4557

CC Temple College Ms. Misty Reid
Coordinator of Student Accommodations/International 
Advisor

misty.reid@templejc.edu 254-298-8335

CC Texarkana College Mr. Brandon Higgins Director of Advising and Registration, Registrar brandon.higgins@texarkanacollege.edu 903-823-3024

Univ Texas A&M International University Ms. Gina Gonzalez Associate Vice President for Student Success gina@tamiu.edu 956-326-2206

Univ Texas A&M University Ms. Angela Winkler
Assistant Director, Student Life

angelaw@dsa.tamu.edu 979-845-3113

Univ Texas A&M University-Central Texas Mr. Larry Davis Director of Student Success lmdavis@tamuct.edu 254-501-5833

Univ Texas A&M University-Commerce Mr. Christopher Hensley Coordinator, First-Year & Transition Programs christopher.hensley@tamuc.edu 903-886-5086

Univ Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi Ms. Loren Watts
TAMUCC Foster Care Liaison, Professional Assistant 
Professor, First Year Seminar

loren.watts@tamucc.edu 361-825-5263

Univ Texas A&M University-Kingsville Dr. Terisa Riley Senior Vice President for Student Affairs terisa.riley@tamuk.edu  361-593-3612
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Univ Texas A&M University-San Antonio Ms. Kim Nañez Director of Student Academic Success Center kjnanez@tamusa.tamus.edu 210-784-1352

Univ Texas A&M University-Texarkana Mrs. Tiffany Ray Academic Advisor tiffany.ray@tamut.edu 903-223-3138

Univ Texas Southern University Mr. Bryan Armstrong Executive Director of Admissions armstrong.bj@tsu.edu 713-313-6861

CC Texas Southmost College Ms. Cherie Gallardo Coordinator of Advising and Orientation cherie.gallardo@tsc.edu 956-295-3644

Tech Texas State Technical College-Waco Ms. Patricia Ortiz Enrollment Coach III pat.ortiz@tstc.edu 254-867-3048

Tech Texas State Technical College-Harlingen Ms. Sally Rodriguez Enrollment Coach sally.rodriguez@tstc.edu 956-364-4334

Tech Texas State Technical-Marshall Mr. Jason Beach Enrollment Coach jason.beach@tstc.edu 903-923-3244

Tech Texas State Technical College-North Texas Ms. Tara Odom Campus Enrollment Executive tara.odom@tstc.edu  972-617-4724

Tech Texas State Technical College-Williamson County Ms. Chemese Armstrong Campus Enrollment Executive chemese.armstrong@tstc.edu 512-759-5907

Tech Texas State Technical College-Fort Bend County Ms. Christina Vargas Assistant Director, Enrollment Management christina.vargas@tstc.edu 346-239-3421

Tech Texas State Technical College-Sweetwater Mr. Michael Leroux Enrollment Coach michael.leroux@tstc.edu 325-734-3645

Tech Texas State Technical College-Abilene Mr. Michael Leroux Enrollment Coach michael.leroux@tstc.edu 325-734-3645

Tech Texas State Technical College-Breckenridge Mr. Michael Leroux Enrollment Coach michael.leroux@tstc.edu 325-734-3645

Tech Texas State Technical College-Brownwood Mr. Michael Leroux Enrollment Coach michael.leroux@tstc.edu 325-734-3645

Univ Texas State University Dr. Christine Norton Associate Professor, School of Social Work cn19@txstate.edu 512-245-4562

HRI Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center Ms. Deidra Satterwhite Lead Advisor deidra.satterwhite@ttuhsc.edu 806-743-2300

HRI Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center-El Paso Mr. Alex Garcia Sr. Director of Student Affairs alex.garcia@ttuhsc.edu 915-215-4363

Univ Texas Tech University Ms. Ashley Gonzalez Director of TTU PEGASUS Program ashley.gonzales@ttu.edu 806-834-1165

Univ Texas Woman's University Ms. Amy O'Keefe
Executive Directo of  Campus Alliance & Resource 
Education

aokeefe@twu.edu 940-898-3227

CC Tyler Junior College Mr. Devon Wiggins Director, Financial Aid and Enrollment Support dwig@tjc.edu 903-510-2646

Univ The University of Texas at Arlington Dr. Dale Wasson Vice Provost, Academic Analytics and Operations wasson@uta.edu 817-272-5401

Univ The University of Texas at Austin Dr. Monica Faulkner Research Associate Professor, School of Social Work mfaulkner@mail.utexas.edu 512-471-7191
Univ The University of Texas at Austin Ms. Paige Muehlenkamp Off Campus and Outreach Coordinator paige.muehlenkamp@austin.utexas.edu 512-232-9157

Univ The University of Texas at Austin Ms. Shannon Mann-Butler Sr. Operations and Development Coordinator shannon.mann@austin.utexas.edu 512-739-3112

Univ The University of Texas at Dallas Ms. Amanda Smith Associate VP for Student Affairs and Dean of Students als072000@utdallas.edu 972-883-6391
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Univ The University of Texas at El Paso Ms. Irma Walsh Financial Aid Officer istewart@utep.edu 915-747-7391

Univ The University of Texas of the Permian Basin Ms. Teresa Sotelo Coordinator of Veteran Services and Financial Literacy sotelo_t@utpb.edu 432-552-2831

Univ The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley Dr. Douglas Stoves
Assoc Dean of Students for Student Rights and 
Responsibilities

douglas.stoves@utrgv.edu 956-882-5141

Univ The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley Ms. Rebecca Gadson
Dean of Students and Associate Vice President for 
Student Life

rebecca.gadson@utrgv.edu 956-665-2522

Univ The University of Texas at San Antonio Ms. Emily Miller Associate Director / Foster Care Liaison emily.miller@utsa.edu 210-458-6958

Univ The University of Texas at Tyler Mr. Travis Longino Assistant Registrar TLongino@uttyler.edu 903-565-5629

Ms. LeKeisha Johnson Director of Student Life johnsonld@uthscsa.edu 210-567-2651

CC Trinity Valley Community College Ms. Melinda Berry Director of Student Success Services mlberry@tvcc.edu 903-675-6224

Univ University of Houston Dr. Raven Jones Director, Urban Experience Program rljones@central.uh.edu 713-743-6032

Univ University of Houston-Clear Lake Ms. Kristi Randolph-Simon Associate Director of the Student Assistance Center randolphkristi@uhcl.edu 281-283-2451

Univ University of Houston-Downtown Ms. Ceshia Love Inerim Executive Director, Admissions and Financial Aid lovec@uhd.edu 713-221-8454

Univ University of Houston-Victoria Ms. Sarah Thurmond Student Success Coach thurmonds@uhv.edu 361-570-4361

Univ University of North Texas Ms. Brenda Sweeten
Social Work Lecturer/Field Director/PUSH Faculty 
Advisor

brenda.sweeten@unt.edu 940-369-6991

Univ University of North Texas at Dallas Ms. Stephanie Holley Vice President, Student Access and Success stephanie.holley@untdallas.edu 972-338-1735

HRI University of North Texas Health Science Center Ms. Liz Medders Director of Enrollment & Records elizabeth.medders@unthsc.edu 817-735-2483

CC Vernon College Ms. Jeanne Ballard Assistant Director of Financial Aid jballard@vernoncollege.edu
940-552-6291

x2337

CC Victoria College Dr. Edrel Stoneham Dean of Student Services  Edrel.Stoneham@VictoriaCollege.edu 361-582-2415

CC Weatherford College Mrs. Kay Landrum Executive Dir. of Student Success klandrum@wc.edu 817-598-6499

CC Wharton County Junior College Ms. Susan Denman-Briones Director of Academic Advising and Counseling susand@wcjc.edu  281-243-8422 

CC Wharton County Junior College Ms. Kay Gardner Counselor kayg@wcjc.edu 979-532-6441

Univ West Texas A&M University Mr. Michael Crippen Academic Success Coach, Advising Services mcrippen@wtamu.edu 806-651-5306

Key: CC = Community College
HRI = Health-Related Institution
State = State College
Tech = Technical College
Univ = University
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